2024 TdT Metric (RED) 60 miles 3654 ft elev.
Leg Dir Type
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Right
Left
Right
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Left
Right
Left
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Left
Right
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U Turn
Right
Food
Left
Straight
Right

U Turn

Slight
Right

Notes

Turn left to stay on E Tugalo St

Turn left onto Lovers Ln

Turn right onto Line Rd

Turn right onto GA-184 N

Turn right onto Lake Louise Rd

Turn left onto Owl Swamp Rd

Slight right onto Riverdale Rd

SAG Travelers Rest

Turn left onto US-123 N

Turn left onto River Rd/State Rd S-37-68
Turn right onto Jarrett Bridge Road
Make a U-turn onto Jarrett Bridge Road
Turn left onto New Madison Road
Keep left onto Randys Road

Turn slight left onto Cleveland Pike Road
Turn right onto Berry Farm Road

Turn left onto Moore Farm Road

Turn right onto Welcome Church Road
Turn left onto Well Mountain Road
SAG-Unity Church

Turn left onto Unity Church Road
Turn right onto Cleveland Pike Road
Turn left onto Old Liberty Road

Make a U-turn onto Old Liberty Road
Turn right onto River Road

SAG River Road

Turn left onto Cleveland Pike Rd
Continue onto GA-184 S

Turn right onto Yonah Dam Rd

Make a U-turn onto Yonah Dam Road

Turn slight right onto Prather Bridge Road, GA 184

60.2 miles

Total
0.4
1.4
2.4
2.7
3.5
5.6
6.8
8.2
8.5
9.5
10.3
10.4
12.4
12.7
12.8
13.1
13.7
15.0
15.6
18.6
18.7
21.2
21.2
21.4
22.1
23.1
23.1
23.5
24.0
28.4

32.7



Leg Dir Type

1.8 — Right
0.7 <« Left
1.0 « Left
1.3 1+ UTurn
Slight
0.5 — Rigght
1.1 — Right
0.1 « Left
0.2 « Slight Left
0.1 — Right
0.0 1 Food
0.4 «— Left
3.4 — Right
0.4 <« Slight Left
0.6 — Right
0.7 <« Sharp Left
3.8 « Left
0.1 — Right
0.7 « Left
11 Sharp
: Right
1.1 « Left
0.2 <« Left
0.0 — Right
0.5 <« Left
0.6 «— Left
1.4 «— Left
0.5 — Right
Slight
0.5 = Right
4.1 — Right
0.4 «— Left

Notes

Turn right onto Camp Mikell Road
Turn left onto Old Rothell Road
Turn left onto Highview Road
Make a U-turn onto Highview Road

Turn slight right onto Prather Bridge Road, GA 184

Turn right onto Craig Street

Turn left onto Old Riley Street

Turn slight left onto Short Street

Turn right onto East Savannah Street
SAG Methodist Church

Turn left onto North Broad Street, GA 17 Alternate
Turn right onto Carnes Creek Road

Keep left onto Currahee Lane

Turn right onto Old Carnes Creek Road
Turn sharp left onto Nub Garland Road
Turn left onto Mize Road, GA 63, GA 106
Turn right onto West Silver Shoals Road
Turn left onto Coker Road

Turn sharp right onto Racetrack Road

Turn left onto West Silver Shoals Road
Turn left onto Broad River Road

Turn right onto West Silver Shoals Road
Turn left onto West Silver Shoals Road
Turn left onto Freeman Creek Road
Turn left onto Buena Vista Drive

Turn right onto Old Mize Road

Turn slight right onto Mize Road, GA 63, GA 106

Turn right onto West Tugalo Street, 17 Alternate,
184

Turn left onto Short Street

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

Total
34.6
35.2
36.2
37.5

38.0

39.1
39.2
39.4
39.5
39.5
39.9
43.3
43.7
44.3
45.0
48.8
49.0
49.7

50.8

51.8
52.1
52.1
52.6
53.2
54.6
55.1

55.6

59.7
60.1



