Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left to stay on E Tugalo St	0.4
1.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Lovers Ln	1.4
0.9	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Line Rd	2.4
0.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto GA-184 N	2.7
0.8	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Lake Louise Rd	3.5
2.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Owl Swamp Rd	5.6
1.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Slight right onto Riverdale Rd	6.8
1.4	<b>↑</b>	Food	SAG Travelers Rest	8.2
0.3	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto US-123 N	8.5
0.9	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto River Rd/State Rd S-37-68	9.5
0.8	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Jarrett Bridge Road	10.3
0.1	<b>↑</b>	U Turn	Make a U-turn onto Jarrett Bridge Road	10.4
1.9	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto New Madison Road	12.4
0.3	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Keep left onto Randys Road	12.7
0.2	<b>←</b>	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Cleveland Pike Road	12.8
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Berry Farm Road	13.1
0.6	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Moore Farm Road	13.7
1.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Welcome Church Road	15.0
0.7	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Well Mountain Road	15.6
3.0	$\uparrow$	Generic	SAG-Unity Church	18.6
0.0	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Unity Church Road	18.7
2.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Cleveland Pike Road	21.2
0.0	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Old Liberty Road	21.2
0.2	<b>↑</b>	U Turn	Make a U-turn onto Old Liberty Road	21.4
0.6	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto River Road	22.1
1.0	<b>↑</b>	Food	SAG River Road	23.1
0.0	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Cleveland Pike Rd	23.1
0.3	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue onto GA-184 S	23.5
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Yonah Dam Rd	24.0
4.4	<b>↑</b>	U Turn	Make a U-turn onto Yonah Dam Road	28.4
4.4	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Prather Bridge Road, GA 184	32.7

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
1.8	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Camp Mikell Road	34.6
0.7	←	Left	Turn left onto Old Rothell Road	35.2
1.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Highview Road	36.2
1.3	<b>↑</b>	U Turn	Make a U-turn onto Highview Road	37.5
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Prather Bridge Road, GA 184	38.0
1.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Craig Street	39.1
0.1	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Old Riley Street	39.2
0.2	$\leftarrow$	Slight Left	Turn slight left onto Short Street	39.4
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto East Savannah Street	39.5
0.0	<b>↑</b>	Food	SAG Methodist Church	39.5
		Left	Turn left onto North Broad Street, GA 17 Alternate	39.9
3.4	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Carnes Creek Road	43.3
0.4	←	Slight Left	Keep left onto Currahee Lane	43.7
0.6	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Old Carnes Creek Road	44.3
0.7	<b>←</b>	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Nub Garland Road	45.0
3.8	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Mize Road, GA 63, GA 106	48.8
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto West Silver Shoals Road	49.0
0.7	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Coker Road	49.7
1.1	$\rightarrow$	Sharp Right	Turn sharp right onto Racetrack Road	50.8
1.1	←	Left	Turn left onto West Silver Shoals Road	51.8
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto Broad River Road	52.1
0.0	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto West Silver Shoals Road	52.1
0.5	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto West Silver Shoals Road	52.6
0.6	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Freeman Creek Road	53.2
1.4	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Buena Vista Drive	54.6
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Old Mize Road	55.1
0.5	$\rightarrow$	Slight Right	Turn slight right onto Mize Road, GA 63, GA 106	55.6
4.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto West Tugalo Street, 17 Alternate, 184	59.7
0.4	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Short Street	60.1